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3.LIGA

Meisterschaft
Stadion a. d. Griinwalder StraBe (Miinchen)
Zuschauerzahl: 15000

TSV 1860 Miinchen

Trainer/in: Argirios Giannikis

Spieler

1
4

5

7

10
16
18
20
24
28
30

(TW) Vollath, René
(C) Verlaat, Jesper
Jacobsen, Thore
Guttau, Julian
Schubert, Fabian
Reinthaler, Max
Kloss, Tim

Reich, Lukas
Schifferl, Raphael
Bahr, Florian
Wolfram, Maximilian

Ersatzspieler

1

8

21
25
27
34
36
37

39

(ETW) Hiller, Marco
Philipp, David
Kwadwo, Leroy
Dulic, Sean

Ott, Raphael
Hobsch, Patrick
Deniz, Tunay

Frey, Marlon
Muteba, Pedro
Narciso

Auswechslungen

5

Min. Nr. Name

Zur Halbzeit

69. 27 Ott, Raphael

Gelb: 3

Endergebnis

Schiedsrichter/in
Vierte/r Offizielle/r

Min. Fiir
66. 34
46. 36
46. 8
86. 21
46. 27
Min. Fiir
— [ —
46. 24
86. 28
46. 30
66. 10
46. 18
Karten
Gelb-rot: 0
Art
Tor

Mario Hildenbrand
Manuel Bergmann

Spielbericht &,.‘\
3.Liga & )
Saison 24/25 3.LIGA
Spieltag: 3  Spiel-Nr.: 26
25.08.2024 13:30 - 15:22
Nachspielzeit: 1.HZ:2' 2.HZ:¥%
1:3 Viktoria Koln
Zur Halbzeit: 0:1 Trainer/in: Olaf Janfen
Strafen Spieler Min. Fur  Strafen
24 (TW) Rauhut, Kevin 90.+5 G
2 Dietz, Lars
5  Lopes Cabral, Sidny 4542 G
6  Henning, Bryan 77. 33
9  Lobinger, Lex Tyger 83. 7
81.G 10 Vrenezi, Albion 65. 30
14 Lofolomo, Enrique
15 (C) Greger, Christoph
41.G 16 Engelhardt, Florian 83. 42
84.G 22 El Mala, Said 65. 3
37 May, Niklas
i Min. ..
Strafen Ersatzspieler ; Fur  Strafen
36 (ETW) Hill, Oskar
Martin
Schulz,
3 Kwabenaboye Appiah 65. 22
4 Pytlik, Kevin
7  Handle, Simon 83. 9
13 de Meester de
Tilbourg, Luca Ramon
30 Giler, Serhat Semih 65. 10
Sticker, Jonah
33 Benedict . 6
35 Keita, Zoumana
42  El Mala, Malek 83. 16
Auswechslungen Karten
Rot: 0 5 Gelb: 2 Gelb-rot: 0 Rot: 0
Spielstand Min. Nr. Name Art
0:1 26. 6  Henning, Bryan Tor
0:1
0:2 49. 22 El Mala, Said Tor
1:2
1:3 81. 30 Giiler, Serhat Semih Strafstol3tor
1:3

Assistent/in 1
Assistent/in 2

Roy Dingler
Luca Schlosser



